507674455 01/03/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7721594

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | | | NEW ASSIGNMENT | | | |
|--|--------------------------------|---|---|------------|----------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | | | CHANGE OF NAME | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| CONVEYING PARTY D | | | Name | | Execution Date | |
| ULLRICH MACHINERY COMPANY LI | | | | | | |
| | COMPA | | VITED | | 08/16/2022 | |
| RECEIVING PARTY D | ΑΤΑ | | | | | |
| Name: | | UMC INNOVATION LIMITED | | | | |
| Street Address: | 220B A | 220B ANNEX ROAD, MIDDLETON | | | | |
| City: | CHRIS | CHRISTCHURCH | | | | |
| State/Country: | NEW Z | NEW ZEALAND | | | | |
| Postal Code: | 8024 | 8024 | | | | |
| Property Type | | Number | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | 17046 | 3901 | | | |
| Application Number: | | 17046 | 6901 | | | |
| | | 17046 | 6901 | | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: | DATA | (410)6 | 666-7274 | | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b | DATA be sent to | (410)6 5 the 6 | 666-7274 e-mail address first; if that is u | | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the 6 d; if th | 666-7274 | | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the 6 d; if th 410-6 | 666-7274 e-mail address first; if that is u at is unsuccessful, it will be s | | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will I using a fax number, if Phone: | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the e 1; if th 410-6 jgalbre | 666-7274 -mail address first; if that is u at is unsuccessful, it will be s 28-7770 | | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will k</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the 6 4; if th 410-6 jgalbro JOHN | 666-7274 e-mail address first; if that is u a t is unsuccessful, it will be s 28-7770 eath@galbreath-law.com | | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the 6 410-6 jgalbro JOHN 2516 | 666-7274 e-mail address first; if that is u a t is unsuccessful, it will be s 28-7770 eath@galbreath-law.com I ALEXANDER GALBREATH | ent via US | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will k using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the 6 410-6 jgalbro JOHN 2516 | 566-7274 e-mail address first; if that is u at is unsuccessful, it will be s 28-7770 eath@galbreath-law.com I ALEXANDER GALBREATH CHESTNUT WOODS CT. | ent via US | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the 6 410-6 jgalbro JOHN 2516 | 666-7274 c-mail address first; if that is u vat is unsuccessful, it will be s 28-7770 eath@galbreath-law.com I ALEXANDER GALBREATH CHESTNUT WOODS CT. TERSTOWN, MARYLAND 2113 | ent via US | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will &</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUBMITTER: | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the 6 410-6 jgalbro JOHN 2516 | 666-7274 c-mail address first; if that is u at is unsuccessful, it will be s 28-7770 eath@galbreath-law.com I ALEXANDER GALBREATH CHESTNUT WOODS CT. TERSTOWN, MARYLAND 2113 JOHN A. GALBREATH | ent via US | | |
| Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will k</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: | DATA be sent to provideo | (410)6 5 the 6 410-6 jgalbro JOHN 2516 | 566-7274 e-mail address first; if that is u at is unsuccessful, it will be s 28-7770 eath@galbreath-law.com I ALEXANDER GALBREATH CHESTNUT WOODS CT. TERSTOWN, MARYLAND 2113 JOHN A. GALBREATH /John A. Galbreath/ | ent via US | | |



Certificate of Incorporation

UMC INNOVATION LIMITED 1981184 NZBN: 9429033157108

This is to certify that ULLRICH MACHINERY COMPANY LIMITED was incorporated under the Companies. Act 1993 on the 30th day of August 2007 and changed its name to UMC INNOVATION LIMITED on the 16th day of August 2022.

PATENT

REEL: 062259 FRAME: 0705





RECORDED: 01/03/20232 07:56 AM NZST